1 Gift Kya De GKD Dairy Notebook wooden hard bound cover with
motivational message aesthetic diary without date a5 notebook ruled
diary(bamboo ecofriendly)(100 quality pages 8x6inch)(pack of 2) |
B0BQWKD3H2 ( GKD000540-D2 ) 
HSN:44219090

₹266.96 1 ₹266.96 12% IGST ₹32.04 ₹299.00

TOTAL: ₹32.04 ₹299.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1112Ka8gxrpwDbHI44otzM4Wd

Date & Time: 23/04/2023, 08:26:22
hrs Invoice Value: 

299.00

Mode of Payment: GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 3OKdMcRKdtvRvOXHwHA7
Date & Time:

[...]

1 GKD Laxmi Charan Paduka For Puja And Wooden Diwali Decoration
Items For Home Decor Devi Charan Paduka For Puja Unique Diwali
Gift Items (Colorful Red Texture & Made In India) (Pack Of 9) |
B0BDMPKTGC ( GKD000325-RD ) 
HSN:441112

₹266.96 1 ₹266.96 12% IGST ₹32.04 ₹299.00

TOTAL: ₹32.04 ₹299.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
111284rj6ZdkbjtQ2S5XWHNFO

Date & Time: 23/04/2023, 08:20:33
hrs

Invoice Value: 
299.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Beautiful Wooden Coasters with Proper Coaster
Stand Designer Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs and Glasses
(Square 3.8 X 3.8 Inch) (Ludo Game) | B0C1T7XWMS (
GKD000548-GM ) 
HSN:4420

₹177.68 1 ₹177.68 12% IGST ₹21.32 ₹199.00

TOTAL: ₹21.32 ₹199.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuLYBpqGCLtf5WlD4S8DF1T50V5Y3wOyc

Date & Time: 23/04/2023, 05:50:32
hrs

Invoice Value: 
199.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Lapdesks Premium All-in-one Table top for Laptop
Stand with Cooling pad Keyboard and Mouse pad Mobile
Stand Stationary Desk Organizers and Coaster Set (All in
One - Bamboo) | B0BQJGBJRB ( GKD000316-LDBM ) 
HSN:441112

₹891.96 -₹44.64 1 ₹847.32 12% IGST ₹101.68 ₹949.00

TOTAL: ₹101.68 ₹949.00
Amount in Words:
Nine Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 1aMoxK7rM8HY3ox41aWs Date & Time: 23/04/2023, 04:40:30 hrs Invoice Value: 949.00 Mode of Payment: Debit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Motivational Wooden Coasters with Proper
Coaster Stand Designer Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs
(Square 3.8 X 3.8 Inch) (Motivational Quotes) | B0C1T5YLR1 (
GKD000548-MQ ) 
HSN:4420

₹177.68 1 ₹177.68 12% IGST ₹21.32 ₹199.00

TOTAL: ₹21.32 ₹199.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :